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Price Sheet

Amy lay

Amy Ringholz

Teach Me the Raven Ways

Still Moment

Swallowtail Bull

Earth

Wind

Fire

Primal Ways

Ursine

Oil & charcoal on canvas 
Oil on canvas
Oil & charcoal on canvas 
Oil & charcoal on panel 
Oil & charcoal on panel 
Oil & charcoal on panel 
Oil & charcoal on panel 
Oil & charcoal on canvas

$12,960
$2,350
$6,000
$2,550
$2,550
$2,550
$8,640
$10,800

Title Medium Price

Paragon

Cloudburst

Coy

Eye to Eye

Long Afternoon

Smooth Owl

Strollin’

Graphite & wood stain on panel 
Graphite & Acrylic Wash on panel 
Acrylic & graphite on panel
Ink & oil on canvas 
Monotype print 1/1
Acrylic & graphite on paper 
Oil on canvas

$7,000
$4,500
$900
$4,000
$2,500
$900
$25,000

Title Medium Price

» Contact Info :

» Contact Info :

Phone:  541-805-9464
Email:  amyelay@gmail.com

GALLERY:  Ringholz Studios 
Phone:  307-734-3964
EMAIL:  amy@ringholzstudios.com  

SOLD 



Kathryn Mapes Turner

September Vhay

Kathy Wipfler

A Glorious Greeting

Not All Who Wander are Lost
Oil on board
Oil on rag

$2,600
$4,500

Title Medium Price

Deer Run Sienna

Fall’s Surprise

Crow Dancer

Sep Spice

Banjo

Oil on Belgian Linen
Oil on Belgian Linen
Charcoal on paper
Oil on Belgian Linen
Oil on Belgian linen

$4,300
$6,900
$19,200
$6,400
$7,000

Title Medium Price

Autumn

Colors of Spring

End of the Day - Mid Winter

In the Footsteps of Thomas 

Moran - Green River, Wyoming

Evening View - Mid Summer

Morning Drive

Spirit of the West

Wild

Oil on paper 
Oil on paper
Oil on paper
Oil on linen

Oil on paper
Oil on canvas
Oil on linen
Oil on linen

$2,800
$2,800
$2,800
$21,000

$2,800
$11,900
$15,500
$3,300

Title Medium Price

» Contact Info :

» Contact Info :

» Contact Info :

Website:  www.kathrynmapesturner.com
Phone:  306-690-9632
Email:  kathryn@turnerfineart.com

Gallery:  Altamira Fine Art
Phone:  307-739-4700
Email:  dean@altamiraart.com

Gallery:  Simpson Gallagher Gallery  
Phone:  307-272-7574
Email:  sue@simpsongallaghergallery.com

SOLD




