PRICE SHEET



THE JACKSON HOLE 5

IMPORTANT PAINTERS FROM THE WEST

AMY LAY

TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE
Teach Me the Raven Ways	Oil & charcoal on canvas	\$12,960
Still Moment	Oil on canvas	\$2,350
Swallowtail Bull	Oil & charcoal on canvas	\$6,000
Earth	Oil & charcoal on panel	\$2,550
Wind	Oil & charcoal on panel	\$2,550
Fire	Oil & charcoal on panel	\$2,550
Primal Ways	Oil & charcoal on panel	\$8,640 SOLD
Ursine	Oil & charcoal on canvas	\$10,800

>> CONTACT INFO: PHONE: 541-805-9464

EMAIL: amyelay@gmail.com

AMY RINGHOLZ

TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE
Paragon	Graphite & wood stain on panel	\$7,000
Cloudburst	Graphite & Acrylic Wash on panel	\$4,500
Coy	Acrylic & graphite on panel	\$900
Eye to Eye	Ink & oil on canvas	\$4,000
Long Afternoon	Monotype print 1/1	\$2,500
Smooth Owl	Acrylic & graphite on paper	\$900
Strollin'	Oil on canvas	\$25,000

>> CONTACT INFO: GALLERY: Ringholz Studios

PHONE: 307-734-3964

EMAIL: amy@ringholzstudios.com

KATHRYN MAPES TURNER

TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE
A Glorious Greeting	Oil on board	\$2,600
Not All Who Wander are Lost	Oil on rag	\$4,500

>> CONTACT INFO: WEBSITE: www.kathrynmapesturner.com

PHONE: 306-690-9632

EMAIL: kathryn@turnerfineart.com

SEPTEMBER VHAY

TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE	
Deer Run Sienna	Oil on Belgian Linen	\$4,300	
Fall's Surprise	Oil on Belgian Linen	\$6,900 SOLD	
Crow Dancer	Charcoal on paper	\$19,200	
Sep Spice	Oil on Belgian Linen	\$6,400	
Banjo	Oil on Belgian linen	\$7,000	

>> CONTACT INFO: GALLERY: Altamira Fine Art

PHONE: 307-739-4700 EMAIL: dean@altamiraart.com

KATHY WIPFLER

TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE
Autumn	Oil on paper	\$2,800
Colors of Spring	Oil on paper	\$2,800
End of the Day - Mid Winter	Oil on paper	\$2,800
In the Footsteps of Thomas	Oil on linen	\$21,000
Moran - Green River, Wyoming		
Evening View - Mid Summer	Oil on paper	\$2,800
Morning Drive	Oil on canvas	\$11,900
Spirit of the West	Oil on linen	\$15,500
Wild	Oil on linen	\$3,300

>> CONTACT INFO: GALLERY: Simpson Gallagher Gallery

PHONE: 307-272-7574

EMAIL: sue@simpsongallaghergallery.com